Module 1pcs NEW FF400R12KT3
Infineon 1200V 400A IGBT
Model FF400R12KT3
Brand Infineon
Category Module
VCES 1200 V
IC (25°C) 400 A
IC (80°C) 250 A
VCESAT (typ.) 1.7 V
Eon (typ.) 18 mJ
Eoff (typ.) 10 mJ
VF (typ.) 1.8 V
Rth(j-c) per IGBT 0.10 K/W
Tj max. 150 °C
Module weight ~200 g
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about FF400R12KT3. The product parameters displayed
on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-251.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)